Rev: e
Evaluation kit for General purpose Bluetooth™ Modules
Datasheet
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
>> F2M03G-KIT is a new evaluation kit for
Free2move’s general-purpose Bluetooth
modules. The evaluation board has extensive I/O
functionality for both data and audio streams.

>> Parallel cable
>> CD (Manuals and software)
ORDER INFORMATION
>> Evaluation kit:
>  F2M03G-KIT-1
>> Bluetooth OEM-board:
> F2M02GLA-S01 (OEM-board with a F2M03GLA
module and Wireless UART firmware)
> F2M02GX-S01 (OEM-board with a F2M03GX
module and Wireless UART firmware)
> F2M02GXA-S01 (OEM-board with a F2M03GXA
module and Wireless UART firmware)
 >> Bluetooth OEM-board with pin sockets:
> F2M02GLA-S01-K (OEM-board with F2M03GLA
module, Wireless UART firmware and pin socket)
> F2M02GX-S01-K (OEM-board with F2M03GX
module, Wireless UART firmware, pin socket and
antenna)
> F2M02GXA-S01-K (OEM-board with F2M03GXA
module, Wireless UART firmware and pin socket)
Rev: e
Evaluation kit for General purpose Bluetooth™ Modules
Datasheet

Evaluation kit for General purpose Bluetooth™ Modules
Datasheet
7 Ordering information
Evaluation kit (without OEM-board!)
Part nr:  Description
F2M03G-KIT-1 Single Evaluation kit for General purpose Bluetooth modules
OEM-boards
Part nr: Description
F2M02GLA-S01 OEM-board with a F2M03GLA Bluetooth module and the Wireless UART v4 firmware
F2M02GX-S01 OEM-board with a F2M03GX Bluetooth module and the Wireless UART v4 firmware
F2M02GXA-S01 OEM-board with a F2M03GXA Bluetooth module and the Wireless UART v4 firmware
OEM-boards with additional pin sockets
Part nr: Description
F2M02GLA-S01-K OEM-board with a F2M03GLA, Wireless UART v4 and 40pin socket
F2M02GX-S01-K OEM-board with a F2M03GX, Wireless UART v4, 40pin socket and antenna
F2M02GXA-S01-K OEM-board with a F2M03GXA, Wireless UART v4 and 40pin socket
Please visit our website: www.free2move.net for more information about local distributors and dealers.
© 2007 Free2move AB
Page 17(17)